
Parts List - Slim calendar series(1)    薄装日历系列薄装日历系列薄装日历系列薄装日历系列 (1)

        PARTS  NAME CHINESE Qty VX33E1 VX33G1 VX83E1 VX43E1 VX44E1 VX32E1 VX32G1
Battery Connection (-) ㈇ᴟ∦ 1 4270 904 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Battery Connection (+) ṇᴟ∦ 1 4268 *** ← ← ← ← ← ←
Centre Wheel & Pinion ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 904 ← 0221 934 0221 904 0221 934 0221 929 ←
Circuit Block 㟁㊰ᯈ 1 4000 760 4000 633 ← 4000 760 ← ← 4000 633

Clutch Wheel ㇨⡲㍯/㞳ྜ㍯ 1 0282 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Coil Block ⥺ᅤ 1 4002 760 4002 923 4002 905 4002 760 ← ← ←
Date Corrector Wheel ᧕┙᧕㍯ 1 None None None None None 0806 890 ←
Date Dial   ᪥ᬺ┙ 1 0878 *** ← ← ← ← ← ←
Date Dial Guard ᪥ᬺ┙ᅛᐃ∦ 1 0808 890 ← ← ← ← 0808 891 ←
Date Driving Wheel ᪥ᬺ᥎ື㍯ 1 0802 890 ← ← ← ← 0802 891 ←
Date Jumper ᪥ᬺ┙㝈఩⡊ 1 0810 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Day Corrector Setting  Wheel ᪥ᬺ᧕᧕㍯ 1 0737 891 ← ← ← ← None None

Day Star With Dial Disk ࿘ᬺ┙ 1 0150 *** ← ← ← 0150 *** None None

Fifth Wheel & Pinion 5⹰㍯ 1 0701 904 ← ← ← ← ← ←
First Intermediate Wheel For Calendar ➨୍᪥ᬺ㐣㍯ 1 0962 890 ← ← ← ← None None

Fourth Wheel & Pinion ⛊㔪㍯ 1 0241 904 ← 0241 934 0241 904 0241 934 0241 929 ←
Hour Wheel    ᫬㍯ 1 0271 904 ← 0271 934 0271 904 0271 934 0271 929 ←
Insulator For Battery Connection 㟁ụ⤯⦕∦ 1 4216 904 ← 4216 890 4216 904 ← ← ←
Intermediate Wheel For Day Correction ࿘ᬺ㐣㍯ 1 0989 890 ← ← ← ← None None

Minute Wheel & Pinion ศ㍯ 1 0261 909 0261 904 0261 909 ← ← ← ←
Rotor Stator ㎈Ꮚ⏥ᯈ/ᐃᏊ 1 4239 904 4239 892 4239 901 4239 904 ← ← 4239 892

Screw ⼺⤬ 3 0022 247 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Second Intermediate Wheel For Calendar ➨஧᪥ᬺ㐣㍯ 1 0962 891 ← ← ← ← None None

Setting Lever ᢲ᥉➎ 1 0383 891 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Setting Wheel ᑠ㚡㌴/᧕㔪㍯ 1 0281 904 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Spring Clip For Day Star Dial Disc ᪥ᮇ┙௓Ꮚᙕ⡊ 1 0963 230 ← ← ← ← None None

Step Rotor ㎈Ꮚ 1 4146 890 4146 892 4146 890 ← ← ← 4146 892

Third Wheel & Pinion 3⹰㍯ 1 0231 904 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Train Wheel Bridge ዃᯈ 1 0125 904 0125 923 0125 904 ← ← ← 0125 923

Train Wheel Setting Lever ㍯⤌Ṇື➎ 1 0391 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Winding Stem ᯶㍈/ᕮᚰ 1 0351 177 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Yoke ᥮᪥➎/ᶼ᧴ 1 0384 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←

3 Hands Day and Date 3 Hands Date

Issue day: February 10 ,2012Issue day: February 10 ,2012Issue day: February 10 ,2012Issue day: February 10 ,2012
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Yoke ᥮᪥➎/ᶼ᧴ 1 0384 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←

Parts List - Slim calendar series(2)   薄装日历系列薄装日历系列薄装日历系列薄装日历系列 (2)

        PARTS  NAME CHINESE Qty VX12E1 VX82E1 VX42E1 VX19E1 VX89E1 VX3KE1 VX3KG1
Battery Connection (-) ㈇ᴟ∦ 1 4270 891 4270 904 ← 4270 891 4270 904 ← ←
Battery Connection (+) ṇᴟ∦ 1 4268 *** ← ← ← ← ← ←
Centre Wheel & Pinion ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 929 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Circuit Block 㟁㊰ᯈ 1 4000 633 ← 4000 760 4000 633 ← 4000 760 4000 633

Clutch Wheel ㇨⡲㍯/㞳ྜ㍯ 1 0282 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Coil Block ⥺ᅤ 1 4002 905 ← 4002 760 4002 905 ← 4002 760 ←
Date Corrector Wheel ௻㍯/᧕┙᧕㍯ 1 0806 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Date Dial   ᪥ᬺ┙ 1 0878 *** ← ← ← ← ← ←
Date Dial Guard ᪥ᬺ┙ᅛᐃ∦ 1 0808 891 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Date Driving Wheel ᪥ᬺ᥎ື㍯ 1 0802 891 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Date Jumper ᪥ᬺ┙㝈఩⡊ 1 0810 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Fifth Wheel & Pinion 5⹰㍯ 1 0701 904 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Fourth Wheel & Pinion ⛊㔪㍯ 1 0241 929 ← ← 0241 940 ← ← ←
Hour Wheel    ᫬㍯ 1 0271 929 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Insulator For Battery Connection 㟁ụ⤯⦕∦ 1 None 4216 904 ← None 4216 904 ← ←
Minute Wheel & Pinion ᗘᩘ㍯/ศ㍯ 1 0261 909 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Rotor Stator ㎈Ꮚ⏥ᯈ/ᐃᏊ 1 4239 902 4239 901 4239 904 4239 902 4239 901 4239 904 4239 892

Screw ⼺⤬ 3 0022 247 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Setting Lever ᢲ᥉➎ 1 0383 891 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Setting Wheel ᑠ㚡㌴/᧕㔪㍯ 1 0281 904 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Step Rotor ㎈Ꮚ 1 4146 890 ← ← ← ← ← 4146 892

Third Wheel & Pinion 3⹰㍯ 1 0231 904 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Train Wheel Bridge ዃᯈ 1 0125 904 ← ← ← ← ← 0125 923

Train Wheel Setting Lever ㍯⤌Ꮚື➎ 1 0391 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Winding Stem ᯶㍈/ᕮᚰ 1 0351 177 ← ← ← ← ← ←
Yoke ᥮᪥➎/ᶼ᧴ 1 0384 890 ← ← ← ← ← ←

Hands Height Variety

VX33E2 VX83E2 VX43E2 VX32E2 VX42E2 VX12E2 VX82E2
Hour Wheel ᫬㍯ 1 0271 934 ← ← 0271 942 ← ← ←
Centre Wheel ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 934 ← ← 0221 904 ← ← ←
Fourth Wheel ⛊㔪㍯ 1 0241 934 ← ← 0241 904 ← ← ←
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